NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

CEN12LA249

The second secon	For Use In All M	lodal Inv	petinations	VALV.—Control	
REGISTERED OWNER (name and add	ress)	oddi iii		UBADED	
Robert C. Heiser Jr.			IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		
San Angelo, TX 76904			N912RV		
3,			MAKE		
-					
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL	Market State Control of the Control	
San Angelo, TX	4/17/12		MODEL		
RETAINED BY MICE DEPOSITION			Pulsar XP		
	A COLUMN STREET OF THE STREET	TITLE		**************************************	DATE
Jim Sil	32-43-	IIC			4/23/12
The National Transportation Safety Board has except that listed in the evidence control form(s	has not completed its	investiga	tion of the wreckage des	cribed above. A	Il recovered wreckage
☐ NO PARTS RETAINED	, is necesty released.				
RELEASED BY NTSB REDDESCRITATIV	No.	-			*
TATIVE		TITLE			DATE
		Sandy and Parketter Lines.	IC		4/23/12
wre person coon acknowledgemen	n, not the owner or owner's r t does not place responsibili	epresent	ative, who has knowledge	e of the dispositi	on of the recovered
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	, roportubili	ty for uis	osition of the wreckage	upon that persor	ı.)
Receipt of the above described wrecks					
Removal of the parts, if any listed in the	e evidence control form((s).			
Pi					
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TITLE	n. 1		DATE/ /
_	na de la constanta de la const	Sr.1	Tain 10	2	4/25/12
AE		PHONE	NUMBER & EMAIL		1/0.0/.00
	/ 				opposite a constitution of the constitution of
REMARKS:					
VEINING.					
The NTSB retained the following or	1 4/23/12				and the second s
	and the				
Facet 574A 12v fuel pump.					not remain
					2
			3		
					- Constitution
	2			29.1	
		*		140	e
				191	
	W _{ester}			. **e	1

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

CEN12LA249

For Use In All Modal Investigations REGISTERED OWNER (name and address) **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER** Robert C. Heiser Jr. N912RV San Angelo, TX 76904 MAKE LOCATION DATE OF ACCIDENT MODEL San Angelo, TX 4/17/12 Pulsar XP RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE DATE Jim Silliman IIC 4/23/12 The National Transportation Safety Board has 🗵 has not 🗌 completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All recovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. □ NO PARTS RETAINED RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE DATE 716 ed by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE August OUNTER 14,2012 **ADDRESS** SAN ANGELOTX 76904 REMARKS: The NTSB returned the following part on 5/7/12 Facet 574A 12v fuel pump. Shipped via UPS, Tracking Number: 1ZA51F460294524718

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

CEN12LA249

For Use In All Modal Investigations REGISTERED OWNER (name and address) IDENTIFICATION NUMBER Robert C. Heiser Jr. N912RV San Angelo, TX 76904 MAKE LOCATION DATE OF ACCIDENT MODEL San Angelo, TX 4/17/12 Pulsar XP RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE DATE Jim Silliman IIC 4/23/12 The National Transportation Safety Board has 🖾 has not 🗆 completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All recovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. ☑ NO PARTS RETAINED REL TATIVE TITLE DATE Jim IIC 11/28/12 (This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered wreakage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). TITLE 28/12 ADDRESS Lancaster, Tx. 75146 REMARKS: The NTSB has released the wreckage and no parts have been retained. 11/28/12